



\$~147

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1404/2022**

MAHAVIR JAIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. N. K. Sahoo, Advocate.

versus

AMIT YADAV AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Ankur Chhibber, ASC for NDMC
with Ms. Ankita Sarangi, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

03.03.2023

It is already 05:00 PM.

No time left.

List on 22.08.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 3, 2023/hp