



\$~29 to 35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 74/2022**

KISHAN LAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.
versus

DHARMENDER AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, SC
with Mr. Akshat Kulshreshta &
Mr. D. S. Bharu, Adv. for
NDMC.

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1404/2022, CM APPL. 55580/2022, CM
APPL. 55581/2022 & CM APPL. 34815/2023**

MAHAVIR JAIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.
versus

AMIT YADAV AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through:

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1410/2022, CM APPL. 55710/2022, CM
APPL. 55711/2022 & CM APPL. 34866/2023**

RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.
versus

AMIT YADAV AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ashish Tiwari, CGSC with
Ms. Ankita Sarangi & Mr.
Sahib Patel, Adv.

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 75/2022, CM APPL. 12831/2022 & CM APPL.
34812/2023**

MUSTAFA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.



versus

DHARMENDER AND ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, SC
with Mr. Akshat Kulshreshta &
Mr. D. S. Bharu, Adv. for
NDMC.

+ CONT.CAS(C) 76/2022
SUKHAN SAHANIPetitioner
Through: Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.

versus

DHARMENDER AND ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, SC
with Mr. Akshat Kulshreshta &
Mr. D. S. Bharu, Adv. for
NDMC.

+ CONT.CAS(C) 77/2022
DULARE LALPetitioner
Through: Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.

versus

DHARMENDER AND ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, SC
with Mr. Akshat Kulshreshta &
Mr. D. S. Bharu, Adv. for
NDMC.

+ CONT.CAS(C) 78/2022
KRITI KUMARPetitioner
Through: Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.

versus

DHARMENDER AND ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, SC
with Mr. Akshat Kulshreshta & Mr.
D. S. Bharu, Adv. for NDMC.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

%
ORDER
25.10.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 12.03.2025.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

OCTOBER 25, 2024
Ch